TARIFF

BOARD

BREAK

LUNCH

SAUSAGE ROLLS £1.60
HOT FILLED ROLLS £1.a0
CROISSANT £1.35
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT £1.35
WAFFLE £1.35
X2 HASH BROWNS £1.00
BURGER £1.80
CHICKEN BURGER £1.80
DRINKS
WATER BOTTLE £1.00
RADNOR BOTTLE (330m1) £1.25
RADNOR BOTTLE (500mI) F1.50
VIVA FLAVOURED MILK ELID
RADNOR JUICE (125ML) £0.80
RADNOR JUICE (z00mL) F1.25

MAIN MEAL (FSM) - HOT
MAIN MEAL (FSM) - COLD

HOT DESSERT
PIZZA SLICE

JACKET POTATD & 1 FILLING

PASTA & SAUCE

PASTA, SAUCE & CHEESE
PANINI (JUST CHEESE)

PANINI (2 FILLINGS)
HOMEBAKE
COOKIE

SANDWICHES (FROM)
HANDCRAFTED BAGUETTES (FROM)

£2.60
£2 60
£0.90
E1.63
E1.80
£2.25
£2.60
£2.20
£2.60
E115
EL15
E1.80
£2.10

ALLERGIES

PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF IF
YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY AND NEED TO KNOW
WHAT'S INSIDE OUR FOOD DISHES. THEY WILN
ADVISE YOU OF YOUR AVAILABLE CHOICES.

£
caterlink

feeding the imagination
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