# TARIFF BOARD

### BREAK

SAUSAGE ROLLS	£1.60
HOT FILLED ROLLS	£1.50
CRDISSANT	£1.35
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT	£1.35
WAFFLE	£1.35
X2 HASH BROWNS	£1.00
BURGER	£1.80
CHICKEN BURGER	£1.80

## **DRINKS**

WATER BOTTLE	£1.00
RADNOR BOTTLE (330ml)	£1.25
RADNOR BOTTLE (500ml)	£1.50
VIVA FLAVOURED MILK	£1.10
RADNOR JUICE (125ML)	£0.80
RADNOR JUICE (200ML)	£1.25

#### LUNCH

MAIN MEAL (FSM) - HOT	£2.60
MAIN MEAL (FSM) - COLD	£2.60
HOT DESSERT	£0.90
PIZZA SLICE	£1.65
JACKET POTATO & 1 FILLING	£1.80
PASTA & SAUCE	£2.25
PASTA, SAUCE & CHEESE	£2.60
PANINI (JUST CHEESE)	£2.20
PANINI (2 FILLINGS)	£2.60
HOMEBAKE	£1.15
COOKIE	£1.15
SANDWICHES (FROM)	£1.80
HANDCRAFTED BAGUETTES (FROM)	£2.10

#### **ALLERGIES**

PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY AND NEED TO KNOW WHAT'S INSIDE OUR FOOD DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE YOU OF YOUR AVAILABLE CHOICES.



